
List of Co-curricular Activities 2015-16 

Date Day Competition Incharge Teacher 
26.06.2015 Friday Qirat Competition Shahnaz/Safiya 

30.06.2015 Tuesday Naat Competition Shahnaz/Yasmin 

07.07.2015 Tuesday Hand Writing Competition Usha /Sayma 

23.07.2015 Thursday Poster Competition Farha/Shahnaz/Saima 
30.07.2015 Thursday Investiture Ceremony Rubina /Rajkumari 

15.08.2015 Saturday Independence Day All Teachers 

21.08.2015 Friday Essay Writing Competition Almas/Rita 

27.08.2015 Thursday Singing Competition Usha/Seema 

07.09.2015 Monday Debate Competition Inamullah /Yasmin 

09.09.2015 Wednesday P.P.T.Competition for Teachers All Teachers 

14.09.2015 Monday Hindi Divas Rita/Savita 

21.09.2015 Monday Debate Competition Inamullah /Yasmin 

29.09.2015 Tuesday Elocution Competition Tehseen/Rajkumari 

28.10.2015 Wednesday Talent Hunt Competition Sangeeta/Rubina 

04.11.2015 Wednesday Spell Bee Competition Yasmin/Tehseen 

04.12.2015 Friday G.K.Competition Tehseen /Yasmin 

11.12.2015 Friday Ms.Word Competition Sagarika/Inamullah 
 


